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ACCOUNT: JMOVEA TRANSPORT
g‘l?l\T/'E Qg‘ padda 2 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 25 Dec 19 ml\r:ﬁg:gEK FAX: +264-61239 510
PAARL
PAGE: 1
VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
06/11/19 IN 2703988 1,703.65 1,703.65
06/11/19 IN 2704076 581.70 2,285.35
06/11/19 IN 2704164 1,922.08 4,207.43
12/11/19 IN 2705092 306.62 4,514.05
22/11/19 IN 2706776 306.62 4,820.67
25/11/19 IN 2706981 611.07 5431.74
25/11/19 IN 2707441 306.62 5,738.36
06/12/19 IN 2708919 254.86 5,993.22
06/12/19 IN 2708956 1,259.61 7,252.83
09/12/19 IN 2709144 360.85 7,613.68
09/12/19 IN 2709192 306.62 7,920.30
09/12/19 N 2709200 483.30 8,403.60
09/12/19 IN 2709230 306.62 8,710.22
09/12/19 IN 2709231 831.64 9,541.86
16/12/19 IN 2710190 306.25 9,848.11
19/12/19 IN 2711110 424.06 10,272.17
25/12/19 IN 2711671 54250 10,814.67
120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,738.36 5,076.31 10,814.67
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